
Round 
Number

Round Type (Regular or Final) Home Team Away Team Venue ID Braodcast Day 
Date 

(dd/mm/yyyy)
Time (hh:mm am/pm) BYE

1 Regular Cabramatta Two Blues Wests Tigers New Era Stadium Saturday 13/03/2021 12:00 PM

1 Regular Wentworthville Magpies Mounties Ringrose Park NSWRL TV Monday 15/03/2021 7:00 PM

1 Regular Central Coast Roosters North Sydney Bears Morry Breen Oval Saturday 13/03/2021 2:30 PM

1 Regular St Mary's Glebe Dirty Reds St Marys Leagues Stadium Saturday 13/03/2021 1:30 PM

1 Regular Cronulla-Sutherland Sharks South Sydney Rabbitohs Sharks Academy Saturday 13/03/2021 1:30 PM

1 Regular Helensburgh Tigers YES

2 Regular Cabramatta Two Blues Glebe Dirty Reds New Era Stadium Saturday 20/03/2021 12:00 PM

2 Regular Mounties Cronulla-Sutherland Sharks Aubrey Keech Reserve NSWRL TV Monday 22/03/2021 7:00 PM

2 Regular Helensburgh Tigers Central Coast Roosters Rex Jackson Oval Saturday 20/03/2021 12:30 PM

2 Regular Wests Tigers North Sydney Bears TG Milner Oval Sunday 21/03/2021 10:15 AM

2 Regular Wentworthville Magpies St Mary's Ringrose Park Sunday 21/03/2021 11:30 AM

2 Regular South Sydney Rabbitohs YES

3 Regular Cabramatta Two Blues St Mary's New Era Stadium NSWRL TV Monday 29/03/2021 7:00 PM

3 Regular Mounties Helensburgh Tigers Aubrey Keech Reserve Sunday 28/03/2021 12:00 PM

3 Regular Central Coast Roosters Wentworthville Magpies Morry Breen Oval Sunday 28/03/2021 1:00 PM

3 Regular South Sydney Rabbitohs North Sydney Bears Redfern Oval Saturday 27/03/2021 4:00 PM

3 Regular Glebe Dirty Reds Cronulla-Sutherland Sharks Wentworth Park Sunday 28/03/2021 12:30 PM

3 Regular Wests Tigers YES

4 Regular Cabramatta Two Blues Wentworthville Magpies New Era Stadium Friday 2/04/2021 10:30 AM

4 Regular Mounties South Sydney Rabbitohs Aubrey Keech Reserve Saturday 3/04/2021 11:00 AM

4 Regular Wests Tigers Helensburgh Tigers NSWRL Centre of Excellence NSWRL TV Monday 5/04/2021 7:00 PM

4 Regular Central Coast Roosters YES

4 Regular Glebe Dirty Reds YES

4 Regular North Sydney Bears YES

4 Regular St Mary's YES

4 Regular Cronulla-Sutherland Sharks YES

5 Regular Cabramatta Two Blues Mounties New Era Stadium Saturday 10/04/2021 12:00 PM

5 Regular Central Coast Roosters Glebe Dirty Reds NSWRL Centre of Excellence NSWRL TV Monday 12/04/2021 7:00 PM

5 Regular North Sydney Bears Cronulla-Sutherland Sharks North Sydney Oval Sunday 11/04/2021 12:30 PM

5 Regular Wests Tigers St Mary's Leichhardt Oval Sunday 11/04/2021 10:30 AM

5 Regular Helensburgh Tigers South Sydney Rabbitohs Rex Jackson Oval Saturday 10/04/2021 3:00 PM

5 Regular Wentworthville Magpies YES

6 Regular St Mary's Central Coast Roosters St Marys Leagues Stadium Saturday 17/04/2021 1:30 PM

6 Regular Glebe Dirty Reds Wentworthville Magpies Henson Park Saturday 17/04/2021 10:45 AM

6 Regular Helensburgh Tigers Cronulla-Sutherland Sharks NSWRL Centre of Excellence NSWRL TV Monday 19/04/2021 7:00 PM

6 Regular Cabramatta Two Blues YES

6 Regular Mounties YES

6 Regular North Sydney Bears YES

6 Regular South Sydney Rabbitohs YES

6 Regular Wests Tigers YES

7 Regular Central Coast Roosters Cabramatta Two Blues Morry Breen Oval Sunday 25/04/2021 12:00 PM

7 Regular Mounties Glebe Dirty Reds Aubrey Keech Reserve Sunday 25/04/2021 1:00 PM

7 Regular North Sydney Bears Helensburgh Tigers North Sydney Oval Sunday 25/04/2021 12:30 PM

7 Regular Wentworthville Magpies Wests Tigers Ringrose Park Sunday 25/04/2021 11:30 AM

7 Regular South Sydney Rabbitohs St Mary's NSWRL Centre of Excellence NSWRL TV Monday 26/04/2021 7:00 PM

7 Regular Cronulla-Sutherland Sharks YES
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8 Regular North Sydney Bears Cabramatta Two Blues NSWRL Centre of Excellence NSWRL TV Monday 3/05/2021 7:00 PM

8 Regular Mounties Wests Tigers Aubrey Keech Reserve Sunday 2/05/2021 12:00 PM

8 Regular Wentworthville Magpies Central Coast Roosters Ringrose Park Sunday 2/05/2021 11:30 AM

8 Regular St Mary's Helensburgh Tigers St Marys Leagues Stadium Sunday 2/05/2021 10:30 AM

8 Regular Cronulla-Sutherland Sharks South Sydney Rabbitohs Pointsbet Stadium Saturday 1/05/2021 1:00 PM

8 Regular Glebe Dirty Reds YES

9 Regular Cronulla-Sutherland Sharks Cabramatta Two Blues tbc tbc tbc tbc

9 Regular St Mary's Mounties St Marys Leagues Stadium Saturday 8/05/2021 10:30 AM

9 Regular South Sydney Rabbitohs Central Coast Roosters Redfern Oval Saturday 8/05/2021 4:00 PM

9 Regular Wests Tigers Glebe Dirty Reds Campbelltown Stadium Saturday 8/05/2021 3:05 PM

9 Regular Wentworthville Magpies North Sydney Bears NSWRL Centre of Excellence NSWRL TV Monday 10/05/2021 7:00 PM

9 Regular Helensburgh Tigers YES

10 Regular YES

10 Regular YES

10 Regular YES

10 Regular YES

10 Regular YES

11 Regular Cabramatta Two Blues Mounties New Era Stadium Saturday 22/05/2021 12:00 PM

11 Regular South Sydney Rabbitohs Glebe Dirty Reds Redfern Oval Saturday 22/05/2021 4:00 PM

11 Regular North Sydney Bears St Mary's North Sydney Oval Sunday 23/05/2021 12:30 PM

11 Regular Helensburgh Tigers Wentworthville Magpies Rex Jackson Oval Saturday 22/05/2021 3:00 PM

11 Regular Cronulla-Sutherland Sharks Wests Tigers NSWRL Centre of Excellence NSWRL TV Monday 24/05/2021 7:00 PM

11 Regular Central Coast Roosters YES

12 Regular St Mary's Cabramatta Two Blues St Marys Leagues Stadium Sunday 30/05/2021 11:30 AM

12 Regular North Sydney Bears Mounties North Sydney Oval Sunday 30/05/2021 12:30 PM

12 Regular Central Coast Roosters Cronulla-Sutherland Sharks Morry Breen Oval Saturday 29/05/2021 5:00 PM

12 Regular Wests Tigers South Sydney Rabbitohs Bankwest Stadium Friday 28/05/2021 5:45 PM

12 Regular Glebe Dirty Reds Helensburgh Tigers NSWRL Centre of Excellence NSWRL TV Monday 31/05/2021 7:00 PM

12 Regular Wentworthville Magpies YES

13 Regular South Sydney Rabbitohs Cabramatta Two Blues Redfern Oval Saturday 5/06/2021 4:00 PM

13 Regular Mounties Central Coast Roosters NSWRL Centre of Excellence NSWRL TV Monday 7/06/2021 7:00 PM

13 Regular Wests Tigers Glebe Dirty Reds Leichhardt Oval Friday 4/06/2021 5:45 PM

13 Regular North Sydney Bears Helensburgh Tigers North Sydney Oval Sunday 6/06/2021 11:30 AM

13 Regular Cronulla-Sutherland Sharks Wentworthville Magpies tbc tbc tbc tbc

13 Regular St Mary's YES

14 Regular Helensburgh Tigers Cabramatta Two Blues Rex Jackson Oval Saturday 12/06/2021 2:00 PM

14 Regular Central Coast Roosters Wests Tigers Morry Breen Oval Sunday 13/06/2021 1:00 PM

14 Regular Glebe Dirty Reds North Sydney Bears Henson Park Sunday 13/06/2021 12:30 PM

14 Regular Cronulla-Sutherland Sharks St Mary's tbc tbc tbc tbc

14 Regular South Sydney Rabbitohs Wentworthville Magpies NSWRL Centre of Excellence NSWRL TV Monday 14/06/2021 7:00 PM

14 Regular Mounties YES

15 Regular Wentworthville Magpies Mounties Ringrose Park Sunday 20/06/2021 11:30 AM

15 Regular Central Coast Roosters Glebe Dirty Reds Morry Breen Oval Saturday 19/06/2021 5:00 PM

15 Regular St Mary's North Sydney Bears St Marys Leagues Stadium Saturday 19/06/2021 12:30 PM

15 Regular Wests Tigers South Sydney Rabbitohs Lidcombe Oval Saturday 19/06/2021 4:50 PM

15 Regular Helensburgh Tigers Cronulla-Sutherland Sharks NSWRL Centre of Excellence NSWRL TV Monday 21/06/2021 7:00 PM

15 Regular Cabramatta Two Blues YES
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